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Training Plan Template
	

	Name / Type of Training
	

	Proposed Date(s)
	From
	
	To
	

	Trainer/s
	
	No. in Group
	


	Participants / Team Members


	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.




	Workshop / Training Objectives   




 

	(What are the objectives of this workshop?)

Examples:  

· Delegates will be made aware of the company’s health and safety policy, they will able to analyse risk in the workplace and write a simple risk assessment.
· Participants will create a session plan and teach a ten-minute micro-session to the rest of the group that links to education and its meaning.



	Venue / Facilities  

 

	(list the possible venues and the pros and cons of each – cost; accessibility; availability of chairs, tables, whiteboard, etc.)




	Activities and Learning Strategies


 

	Beginning: introduce the workshop, discuss the structure of the day, identify learning objectives and discuss previous experiences. (fun, interactive and engaging)
Middle: Participants work together and reflect and learn through self-discovery and experience. 
End: Participants take time reflect on the activity or training workshop and review as a group the content they have covered and what they learned. 




	Proposed Schedule and Activity Duration


 

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


	Materials Needed 


 

	(Flip chart, markers, team building game props, etc)



	Other Ideas / Notes
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